Our Distributor / Representative :
SLEEVED PLUG VALVES
RASAII
RASAII FLOW LINES
34, NEW STREET, MADUVANKARAI,
GUINDY, CHENNAI 600 032. INDIA.
Tel: + 91-44-2244 7285, + 91-44-2245 7658
Fax: + 91-44-2244 7616

1400 14” 350
1600 16” 400
HOW TO ORDER YOUR SLEEVED PLUG VALVE ?
Note
7
1 150#
3 300#
6 600#
RASAII
SLEEVED PLUG VALVES
PJSLEEVED PLUG VALVE PARTIALLY JACKETED
FJSLEEVED PLUG VALVE FULLY JACKETED
DI
WCB
SS 316 (CF8M)
SS 316L (CF3M)
CD4Mcu
ALLOY 20 (CN7M)
Hastalloy ‘ B’
Hastalloy ‘ C’
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
Monel 400
SS 304 (CF8)
SS 304L (CF3)
LCB
NICKEL CZ 100
904 L
F-F
For 15mm to 50mm
37.5  _+ 2.5
1.5  +_ 0.8
F-F
Both straightway screwed end and 3-way screwed end valves are available upon request.
Class 150 and 300 wrench standard is maintained for all valves.
SIZE .5 .75 1 1.5 2
F-F 3.25 3.25 4.63 5.5 6.5
SIZE 15 20 25 40 50
F-F 82.55 82.55 117.6 139.7 165.1
SIZE .5 .75 1 1.5 2
F-F 3.25 3.25 4.63 5.5 6.5
SIZE 15 20 25 40 50
F-F 82.55 82.55 117.6 139.7 165.1
Welding is possible without disassembling of the valve. Welding of ductile iron is not recommended.
Manufactured in compliance with ANSI B16.11
Valves 6” through 12” are gear operated. Butt weld valves are machined to match schedule 40 (ANSI)
piping system unless specified.
RASAII VALVES ARE JUST TAILOR-MADE FOR YOU !
Socket WeldScrewed End Butt Weld
SIZE .5 .75 1 1.5 2
F-F 11 11 12 12.50 13
SIZE 15 20 25 40 50
F-F 280 280 300 320 340
Screwed end:
Socket Weld:
Butt weld:
4 Way Valve
D Type Plug
British Unit - all dimensions in inches, Metric Unit - all dimensions in millimetres.
PLUG oPOSITION 0 oPOSITION 90 oPOSITION 180
FLOW 1